"Nadzieje Olimpijskie 2024" - 25-lecie klubu

Brodnica, 6.4.2024

Konkurencja 16
06.04.2024 - 12:17

Mieszane, 4 x 25m zmienny

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja

1. KP "Nemo" Lipno 1
SZABLEWSKA Zofia
TOMCZYK Pola

2. UKS
KOMORSKA Agata
KWIATKOWSKA Iga

3. SSP Orka ltawa 2
TROICKI Wsewotod
RYWALSKA Noelia

4. SSP Orka ltawa 1
KOWALSKA Alicja
BUKOWSKI Jakub

5. Ks "Marlin Mfawa" 1

WASIELOWSKA Aleksandra

NIEZNANSKA Pola

6. UKS
KALINOWSKA Karolina

WEGRZYNOWSKA Julia
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56.25

1:01.45

57.93

KP "Nemo" Lipno
ZGLINICKA Zuzanna
SZAJGICKI Leon

UKS ,,Siédemka” Brodnica
BOGDANSKA Sara
KIJEWSKI Michat

SSP Orka ltawa
TARANOWSKA Alicja
KLOFIK Krystyna

SSP Orka ltawa
KONIECZKO Maksym
SOBIECH Maja

Ks "Marlin Mtawa"
JANKOWSKA Julia
JEGLINSKI Jakub

UKS ,,Siédemka” Brodnica

CHOSZCZEWSKI Radostaw

STEINBORN Rita
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Czas Pkt.

1:32.85
42.72

1:34.70
44.26

1:34.89
41.84

1:44.28
48.03

1:46.56
45.11

1:53.80
55.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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